FLEXSHOPPER INC.

FLEXSHOPPER INC.
WKN: 33939J303

ISIN:  US33939J3032

Overview

2024/08/23 22:30:00

Price
1.095 USD

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

-5.60% (-0.07)

US33939J3032
FPAY

Nasdaq

usb

Financial

Stock

21 EUR

S&P 500

1.01 USD (200)
1.08 USD (100)
1.15 USD
1.16 USD
1.08 USD
1.16 USD
1.11965 USD
118,601
132,746.76
286
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market
Date

2024/08/23
2024/08/22
2024/08/21
2024/08/20
2024/08/19

rrrrr

Headline

Akciove trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava

Download
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US33939J3032&ID_NOTATION=20273807
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20market&ISIN=US33939J3032&ID_NOTATION=20273807
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=403796
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2413c7888acfb2312845e7c60f451fa0cc1c97a5a13d768014338bdc029a67c1&idfile=60894&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60894%2F2024-08-23%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=d68f1371d1a784d08&time=1724544174&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=403481
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4cdc11bfeff020fa7ab1ea28f4853f4b2132b3bdbef5201e1687f72c36447b0e&idfile=60891&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60891%2F2024-08-22%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=157a31ae51c065228&time=1724544174&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=403276
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a02f7bc45d99b170c60aad43570d923df9bd21a5fae281b8378c68ac43df8716&idfile=60885&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60885%2F2024-08-21%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=03eeb8809e9da43f8&time=1724544174&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=403119
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ef3a5d0b893c83bf0a80639a9c3b27de7a56dda16d5d18c51abf0db80a41b3e8&idfile=60879&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60879%2F2024-08-20%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=b3921079d20fbe52b&time=1724544174&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402963
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7f04a71b1a8e55931c7b8242fb7070a0f182dc6722ee5828f8d280f74d7865f7&idfile=60874&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60874%2F2024-08-19%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=67a8dab8213c3d7ef&time=1724544174&tool=RSC

FLEXSHOPPER INC.

Details

2024/08/23 22:30:00

Price
1.095 USD

Difference

o

General attributes

-5.60% (-0.07)

ISIN US33939J3032
Symbol FPAY
Exchange Nasdaq
Currency uUsD
Sector Financial
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 21 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 1.01 USD (200)
Ask (Ask size) 1.08 USD (100)
Open 1.15USD
High 1.16 USD
Low 1.08 USD
Close (prev. day) 1.16 USD
VWAP 1.11965 USD
Volume (pcs) 118,601
Trading volume 132,746.76
Number of trades 286
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3Y
Perf (%) -2.23% +5.29% -55.31%
Perf (abs.) -0.03 +0.06 -1.36
Beta 0.75 0.59 0.72
Volatility 58.57 71.03 85.57
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [#] Date

Tradegate 2024/08/23
Stuttgart 2024/08/23
Nasdaq 2024/08/23
Munich 2024/08/23
Frankfurt 2024/08/23
Berlin 2024/08/23

Time
22:01
20:13
22:30
08:02
08:03
20:30

Price

0.98 EUR
0.97 EUR
1.095 USD
1.05 EUR 0.00
1.04 EUR 0.00
0.985 EUR 0.00

0.00
0.00
0.13

1.163 USD (63,212)
1.111 USD (28,265)
1.142 USD (46,145)
1.204 USD (51,593)

1.715 USD (2024/01/04)

0.970 USD (2024/08/12)

1.950 USD (2023/12/11)

0.931 USD (2023/09/12)

Trading volume (mio.) Number of trades
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=20273807
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=349136586
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=326548112
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=349266762
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=292911370
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=232565120

FLEXSHOPPER INC.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
Contact Details
FLEXSHOPPER

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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